Sharon Zigmont Sanitation Dates for Spring 2016

For information call 815.947.3830 or 815.275.2937

8 Hour Certification & Re-Certification Classes
On-Line Course Work available upon request

New Class Location

'Village of Elizabeth Municipal Building (Old River Ridge School)

310 West Street

Room 139
Elizabeth, IL
Day Date Time Class

Wednesday | Feb. 3™, 2016 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #1
Wednesday | Feb. 10™, 2016 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #2

Test at Conclusion
Wednesday | March 2™, 2016 | 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #1
Wednesday | March 9™, 2016 | 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #2

Test at Conclusion
Wednesday | April 6™, 2016 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #1
Wednesday | April 13™, 2016 | 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #2

Test at Conclusion
Wednesday | May 4™, 2016 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #1
Wednesday | May 11™, 2016 8:30AM-11:30AM 7 Hour Class Part #2

Test at Conclusion
Wednesday | June 1%, 2016 8:30AM-12:30PM 7 Hour Class Part #1
Wednesday | June 8™, 2016 8:30AM-11:30AM 7 Hour Class Part #2

Test at Conclusion

Also Available

Approved Illinois Food Handlers Card Training Course Online

www.Tapseries.com/4u/sbzifh




